
 
EL CAMINO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 

SALARY SCHEDULE FOR FACULTY MEMBERS 
EMPLOYED ON ACADEMIC YEAR BASIS 

(175 DAYS) 
 

Effective January 1, 2015  

          

          

 
 

        STEP CLASS I 

 
CLASS II 

 
CLASS III 

 
CLASS IV 

 
CLASS V 

 
BACHELOR  

 
MASTERS 

 
MASTERS 

 
MASTERS 

 
DOCTORATE 

 
 

   
24 UNITS 

 
48 UNITS 

  

 
 

        

 
 

        

 
 

        4 $58,337 

 

$61,821 

 

$65,312 

 

$68,796 

 

$72,281 

5 $60,866 

 

$64,351 

 

$67,834 

 

$71,320 

 

$74,805 

6 $63,397 

 

$66,877 

 

$70,363 

 

$73,848 

 

$77,339 

7 $65,918 

 

$69,407 

 

$72,890 

 

$76,385 

 

$79,862 

8 $68,447 

 

$71,927 

 

$75,420 

 

$78,902 

 

$82,386 

9 $70,973 

 

$74,460 

 

$77,943 

 

$81,429 

 

$84,914 

10 $73,503 

 

$76,985 

 

$80,470 

 

$83,957 

 

$87,444 

11  

 

$79,513 

 

$82,998 

 

$86,482 

 

$89,965 

12  

 

$82,040 

 

$85,525 

 

$89,017 

 

$92,487 

13  

     

$91,537 

 

$95,024 

14  

     

$94,065 

 

$97,550 

 
 

     
 

 
 

 
 

     
 

 
 

16 $75,070 

 
$83,501 

 
$86,942 

 

$95,373 

 

$98,814 

 
 

       
 

20 $77,567 

 

$85,996 

 

$89,438 

 

$97,870 

 

$101,311 

 
 

        24 $80,063 

 

$88,493 

 

$91,934 

 

$100,366 

 

$103,807 

 

 

 
 

      28 $82,558 

 

$90,989 

 

$94,430 

 

$102,861 

 

$106,303 

 
 

        

 
 

        30 $85,055  $93,485 

 

$96,926 

 

$105,358 

 

$108,799 

 

  * Anniversary Increment as provided by Article 10, Section 18 
 
 

Board approved:  August 18, 2014, effective January 1, 2015 

 


