## EL CAMINO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT SALARY SCHEDULE FOR FACULTY MEMBERS EMPLOYED ON ACADEMIC YEAR BASIS (175 DAYS)

## Effective January 1, 2015

STEP	CLASS I BACHELOR	CLASS II MASTERS	CLASS III MASTERS 24 UNITS	CLASS IV MASTERS 48 UNITS	CLASS V DOCTORATE
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13	\$58,337 \$60,866 \$63,397 \$65,918 \$68,447 \$70,973 \$73,503	\$61,821 \$64,351 \$66,877 \$69,407 \$71,927 \$74,460 \$76,985 \$79,513 \$82,040	\$65,312 \$67,834 \$70,363 \$72,890 \$75,420 \$77,943 \$80,470 \$82,998 \$85,525	\$68,796 \$71,320 \$73,848 \$76,385 \$78,902 \$81,429 \$83,957 \$86,482 \$89,017 \$91,537 \$94,065	\$72,281 \$74,805 \$77,339 \$79,862 \$82,386 \$84,914 \$87,444 \$89,965 \$92,487 \$95,024 \$97,550
16	\$75,070	\$83,501	\$86,942	\$95,373	\$98,814
20	\$77,567	\$85,996	\$89,438	\$97,870	\$101,311
24	\$80,063	\$88,493	\$91,934	\$100,366	\$103,807
28	\$82,558	\$90,989	\$94,430	\$102,861	\$106,303
30	\$85,055	\$93,485	\$96,926	\$105,358	\$108,799

<sup>\*</sup> Anniversary Increment as provided by Article 10, Section 18

Board approved: August 18, 2014, effective January 1, 2015